Uitslag Rabobank Jeugdtriathlon 22 juni 2018

Groep 3
Startnr
6
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29
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Groep 5
Startnr
37
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Groep 6

Startnr
56
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Voornaam
Amber

Evi

Ben

Keano
Sebas
Storm

Voornaam
Bastian
Soraya
ilabelle
Sjoerd
Luuk
Tobias
Marit
Malo
Daan
Tom
Owen
Kylian
Bjorn

Voornaam
Marit
Sepp
Bjorn

Luca

Jorn

Niek

Mart
Rens

Voornaam
Minke
Fenna
Renske
Yorick
Eskil
Timo
Maloe
Bart
Thomas
Gaspard
Buck
Luken
Thomas

Achternaam
Willemse
van Nes
Konings
Jansen
Schoonen
Griesheimer

Achternaam
Buijzen
Torenvliet
Claassen
Hagenaars
Kempenaars
Pouw

de Kock
Denion-Lair
lJpelaar

van Nes
Kreukniet
Minnaar

van der Linden

Achternaam
Willemse

van Oosterhout

Van der Mark
Boeren

van Caam
Lazeroms
Verduin
Bolijn

Achternaam
Rijpers
Baremans
Kop

van der Linden

Buijzen

van der Veeken

Stange
Kempenaars
Schoonen
Denion-Lair
van Elteren
Kest
Claassen

Zwemtijd
6:22:00
6:26:00
6:25:00
6:16:00
6:11:00
6:06:00

Zwemtijd
7:24:00
6:15:00
7:02:00
7:54:00
5:42:00
6:40:00
5:15:00
6:26:00
5:53:00
6:17:00
5:38:00
4:10:00
7:13:00

Zwemtijd
5:43:00
6:16:00
5:17:00
5:38:00
5:24:00
5:05:00
4:10:00
4:00:00

Zwemtijd
6:32:00
5:00:00
5:19:00
6:04:00
5:15:00
5:03:00
4:48:00
4:55:00
4:35:00
4:22:00
4:52:00
3:49:00
5:07:00

Fietstijd
12:16:00
11:44:00
11:48:00
10:38:00

9:25:00
9:09:00

Fietstijd
13:21:00
12:42:00
11:47:00
11:24:00
10:53:00
12:12:00
12:03:00
11:13:00
11:03:00
10:43:00
10:24:00
10:04:00

Fietstijd
12:34:00
10:48:00
10:34:00
10:10:00

9:59:00
9:25:00
10:14:00
9:49:00

Fietstijd
17:00:00
11:59:00
11:29:00
10:46:00
10:29:00
10:44:00
10:08:00

9:37:00
9:35:00
8:48:00
9:28:00
8:03:00

Looptijd
4:54:00
3:58:00
3:48:00
3:30:00
3:52:00
4:02:00

Looptijd
4:52:00
4:36:00
4:36:00
3:31:00
6:07:00
3:46:00
4:06:00
3:38:00
4:11:00
3:30:00
3:42:00
3:31:00

Looptijd
3:48:00
3:33:00
4:26:00
3:42:00
3:13:00
3:50:00
3:25:00
3:06:00

Looptijd
0:43:00
4:32:00
4:06:00
3:40:00
3:43:00
3:36:00
2:58:00
3:42:00
3:47:00
3:03:00
3:17:00
3:08:00

Eindtijd
23:32:00
22:08:00
22:01:00
20:24:00
19:28:00
19:17:00

Eindtijd
25:37:00
23:33:00
23:25:00
22:49:00
22:42:00
22:38:00
21:24:00
21:17:00
21:07:00
20:30:00
19:44:00
17:45:00
18:59:00

Eindtijd
22:05:00
20:37:00
20:17:00
19:30:00
18:36:00
18:20:00
17:49:00
16:55:00

Eindtijd
24:15:00
21:31:00
20:54:00
20:30:00
19:27:00
19:23:00
19:19:00
18:01:00
17:54:00
17:44:00
16:43:00
16:34:00
16:18:00



Groep 7
Startnr
75
78
79
73
83
72
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84
71
77
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Voornaam
Yinthe
Veerle
Jens
Maartje
Karuna
Maartje
Riley Jay
Tycko
Nick
Bas
Ischa
Karsten
Mart
Jop

Voornaam
Anouk
Kasper
Matthijs
Max
Stein
Jamie
Kyra
Elke
Félinn
Yannick
Stijn
Tom
Arnoud

Voortgezet Onderwijs

Startnr
113
116
115
114
111
112

Ouderrace
Startnr
128
127

Serie
7
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Voornaam
Sijmen
Yvon

Kim

Kim

loan

Sem

Voornaam
Daan
Yvonne

Achternaam
Jaspers
Jansen
van Rijen
de Bel
Torenvliet
Lokers
Kreukniet
Witters
de Rooij
Koevoets
Plankman
van Caam
Koolen
van Meel

Achternaam
Kerstens

Kop

Schoonen

de Bel
Rietberg

van Steen

van de Voorde
Bolijn

Van Lienden
Witters

Koole

Danen

Van Langenhove

Achternaam
Lokers

Van der Goes
Buurstee
Koevoets

Van Langenhove
Lazaroms

Achternaam

Kop(papa Kasper en Renske)

Appelboom

Zwemtijd
5:59:00
4:45:00
6:07:00
4:04:00
4:29:00
4:54:00
4:52:00
4:31:00
3:52:00
3:05:00
3:51:00
4:15:00
3:59:00
3:58:00

Zwemtijd
4:58:00
4:42:00
4:12:00
4:18:00
4:03:00
4:46:00
4:00:00
3:02:00
2:32:00
3:49:00
2:38:00
2:53:00
2:30:00

Zwemtijd
5:35:00
4:01:00
3:52:00
3:29:00
2:34:00
1:54:00

Zwemtijd
5:44:00
4:10:00

Fietstijd
9:54:00
10:31:00
9:13:00
10:34:00
9:51:00
9:40:00
8:39:00
9:19:00
9:45:00
9:01:00
8:22:00
9:14:00
7:52:00

Fietstijd
11:15:00
9:29:00
7:48:00
9:12:00
9:20:00
8:14:00
9:27:00
9:10:00
9:33:00
8:08:00
8:13:00
7:51:00
8:23:00

Fietstijd
9:57:00
10:00:00
9:24:00
9:34:00
7:28:00
7:01:00

Fietstijd
8:03:00
8:20:00

Looptijd
3:38:00
3:51:00
3:32:00
3:31:00
3:41:00
3:16:00
3:51:00
3:23:00
3:26:00
3:22:00
3:28:00
2:32:00
2:53:00

Looptijd
3:28:00
3:05:00
5:06:00
3:13:00
3:19:00
3:30:00
2:42:00
3:09:00
3:11:00
2:55:00
3:00:00
3:04:00
2:38:00

Looptijd
3:37:00
4:35:00
3:56:00
3:36:00
2:59:00
2:00:00

Looptijd
3:55:00
4:26:00

Eindtijd
19:31:00
19:07:00
18:52:00
18:09:00
18:01:00
17:50:00
17:22:00
17:13:00
16:39:00
16:16:00
16:14:00
16:05:00
15:45:00
14:43:00

Eindtijd
19:41:00
17:16:00
17:06:00
16:43:00
16:42:00
16:30:00
16:09:00
15:21:00
15:16:00
14:52:00
13:51:00
13:48:00
13:31:00

Eindtijd
19:09:00
18:36:00
17:12:00
16:39:00
13:01:00
10:55:00

Eindtijd
17:42:00
16:56:00



